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Anlage
Am Wuhr 83, 72172 Sulz

Sportwart/in

Kitzlinger, Sven
T 01708761016 sven.kitzlinger@gmx.de
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Herren (4er) 1
MF: Sven Kitzlinger

m 01708761016; sven.kitzlinger@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Kitzlinger, Sven
Unterreiner, Horst
Reinisch, Hermann
Gronauer, Christian
Fischer, Andreas
Brillinger, Thilo
Schirle, Fabian
Renz, Andreas
Langner, Lutz

10 Bronner, Tobias

11 Menzel, Sascha
12 Kramholler, Christian
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
18004846
18250291
18650459
16650496
18750416
18250290
18951182
18450318
16752502
17550370
18551659
16993924

LK DR Info
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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